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Campionato Regionale Estivo Assoluti Salvamento

POS STAFFETTA
COGNOME E NOME

1 Sportiva Sturla
REPETTO Martina
PIATTI Matilde
MORETTI Desy
TORTELLO Carlotta

2 Sporting Club Millesimo
BAGNASCO Claudia
BULAND lIrene
DEL CORPO Valentina
BERTUZZO Loredana Maria

Pubblicata: 22/06/2019 ore 8:58

Genova, 22/06/19

Risultati

NAZ SOCIETA'
ANNO NAZ ARRIVO

4x50 Ostacoli - Assoluti Femmine

1998 ITA
2001 ITA
2004 ITA
2002 ITA
2004 ITA
2005 ITA
2006 ITA
2003 ITA
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ARRIVO Record
Totale

2'14.84

2'37.86
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